


3:00 pm 
Folkdanslag (Main Stage)
David Lucas Comedy Magic (South Performance Circle)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)
John Presley (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Hemslojd)

11:00 am
Information Booth 11am-5pm
Swedes @ Play AFTER Grand Parade ends-4pm
Whiskey Wagon 11am-10pm
Ray Avenue Revival (Mrs.Olsson’s Coffeehouse)

Thursday, October 16th

Friday, October 17th

12:00 pm 
Swedish Genealogy Workshop (Helga’s History Hall)
Homeschool Dancers (Hemslojd)
Nikki Moddelmog & Susan Mayo (Mrs. Olsson’s
Coffeehouse)

1:00 pm 
Opening Ceremony (Main Stage)
Spoon Man! (Children's Tent)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)
Strung Together Chamber Musicians (Hemslojd)
Sven & Ole Joke Competition (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Tom Holmquist - A Brief History of the Old Mill (Helga’s
History Hall)
Learn to play KUBB 1-7pm 

7:00 pm
Heritage Worship Service (Bethany Lutheran Church)
Welcome Reception (Bethany Lutheran Church)

12:00 pm 
USD 400 Swedish Folk Dancing (Main Stage)
Folk Costume Exhibit (Arts & Folklife Center) 12pm-5pm
Swedish Genealogy Workshop (Helga’s History Hall) 
Nikki Moddelmog & Susan Mayo (Mrs. Olsson’s
Coffeehouse)

11:30 am
Topeka Drumline (South Performance Circle)

2:30 pm 
Bethany College Choir (Main Stage)

10:30 am
Hungry Viking Food Court 10:30am-6pm
Folkdanslag (Main Stage)

4:00 pm 
Brandon Draper (Main Stage)
Front Porch Pickers (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Jay & Leslie “Laughing Matters” (Children’s Tent)

3:00 pm 
Brandon Draper’s Drum Safari (Children’s Tent)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Main Stage)
Folkdanslag (Hemslojd)
Front Porch Pickers (Mrs.Olsson’s Coffee House)
King & Queen’s Reception (First Bank Kansas lobby)

4:00 pm 
Brandon Draper (Main Stage)
David Lucas Comedy Magic (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Jay & Leslie “Laughing Matters” (Children’s Tent)

5:00 pm 
Peterson Farm Bros (Main Stage)

6:30 pm
Smoky Valley Men’s Choir (Bethany Lutheran Church)

2:00 pm 
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Hemslojd)
John Presley (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)

Saturday, October 18th
9:00 am

Hungry Viking Food Court 9am-6pm
Lindsborg Old Mill & Swedish Heritage Museum 9am-5pm
½ price admission & 0-5 year old FREE Saturday ONLY

Friday, October 17th (cont’d) Saturday, October 18th (cont’d)

9:00 am 
Information Booth 9am-5pm (J.O. Sundstrom)
Lindsborg Old Mill & Swedish Heritage Museum 9am-5pm 

10:00 am 
Arts & Crafts Tent 10am-7pm
Farmers Market 10am-5pm
Folk Costume Exhibit (Arts & Folklife Center) 10am-5pm      
Homeschool Dancers (Main Stage)
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Hemslojd)
Fika (coffee & refreshments) w/ Swedish Friendship
Group (Bethany Lutheran Church)

11:00 am
Swedes @ Play 11am-4pm
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Main Stage)
Ray Avenue Revival (Mrs.Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Jay & Leslie “Laughing Matters” (Children’s Tent)
Folkdanslag (Hemslojd)
 Whiskey Wagon  11am - 10pm 

10:00 am
Grand Parade (Main Street) 
Arts & Crafts Tent 10am-5pm
Farmers Market 10am-5pm

1:00 pm 
The Fallis/Stockham Syndrome (South Performance Circle)
Spoon Man! (Children's Tent)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)
Strung Together Chamber Musicians (Hemslojd)
Sven & Ole Joke Competition (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Tom Holmquist - Swedes of Kansas, Pioneering,
Settlement & Culture of the Smoky Valley (Helga’s History
Hall)

Information Booth
Fri, 9am-5pm ... Sat, 11am-5pm

Shuttle Hours
Fri, 12-5pm ... Sat, 9am-5pm

Swedes @ Play
Fri, 11am-4pm ... Sat, 11am (After Parade)-4pm

Brunswick Arts & Crafts Fair
Fri, 10am-7pm ... Sat, 10am-5pm

Hungry Viking Food Court
Fri, 10:30am-6pm ... Sat, 9am-6pm

Bondens Marknad (Farmers Market)
Come visit our 15 vendors for an assortment of items

Fri, 10am-5pm ... Sat, 10am-5pm
Ölträdgråd (Beer + Liquor Garden)
Fri, 11am-10pm ... Sat, 11am-10pm

Festival Hours

1:30 pm
USD 400 - Swedish Folk Dancing (Main Stage)

1:30 pm 
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Main Stage)

2:00 pm 
Brandon Draper‘s Drum Safari (Children’s Tent)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)
Homeschool Dancers (Hemslojd)
David Lucas Comedy Magic (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Spoon Man! (South Performance Circle)

4:30 pm 
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (South Performance
Circle)

5:00 pm 
Old Man Lingonberry (Main Stage)

6:00 pm 
Peterson Farm Brothers (Main Stage)

7:00 pm 
King Midas (Ölträdgråd Beer + Liquor Garden)

12:30 pm
Kubb Tournament (Heritage Square)

12:30 pm 
Smoky Valley Middle School Band (Main Stage)

(Ölträdgråd 
Beer + Liquor Garden)

- tack för att ni firar med oss!

Your Svensk Hyllningsfest
  King & Queen
Greg & Susan 
   Lundstrom

(thank you for celebrating with us!)

(in the lot behind 
Schwerdtfager Chiropractic)

(Ölträdgråd 
Beer + Liquor Garden)

https://www.svenskhyllningsfest.org/venue/oltradgrad/
https://www.svenskhyllningsfest.org/venue/oltradgrad/
https://www.svenskhyllningsfest.org/venue/oltradgrad/

